
Montese 2025
SJDR 8.4.2025

11º BI MTH

Nilberto Francisco Guimarães
11º BI MTH
Circuit : Cap_Ary
Distance : 10400m (Dénivelé 342m)
Temps : 3:58:35 (22'56"/km)

18/27 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Vicente Desidério Resende 2:15:15
2. Marco Aurélio Martins Farinazzo 2:15:19
3. José Antônio Fernandes 2:23:49

1. 46 00:03:36 284m 12'41"/km
2. 31 00:05:31 00:09:07 448m 12'19"/km
3. 35 00:20:56 00:30:03 1319m 15'52"/km
4. 36 00:51:02 01:21:05 1201m 42'30"/km
5. 43 00:16:02 01:37:07 614m 26'07"/km
6. 47 00:07:55 01:45:02 423m 18'43"/km
7. 38 00:10:25 01:55:27 664m 15'41"/km
8. 39 00:08:47 02:04:14 459m 19'08"/km
9. 49 00:23:17 02:27:31 1279m 18'12"/km

10. 41 00:49:06 03:16:37 1022m 48'03"/km
11. 44 00:25:33 03:42:10 1122m 22'46"/km
12. 45 00:10:56 03:53:06 948m 11'32"/km
13. 999 00:05:29 03:58:35 567m 9'40"/km
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